Delivery Program
Art. Number
Product-
description
Diameter
mm
Total-
length
mm
Working-
length
mm
Content
per
Unit
Packaging
type
322008 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.6.0X110 mm 6,0 110 50 1 Clip
322011 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.8.0x110mm 8,0 110 50 1 Clip
322019 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.6.0x160mm 6,0 160 100 1 Clip
322024 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.8.0X160mm 8,0 160 100 1 Clip
322027 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.10.0X160mm 10,0 160 100 1 Clip
322029 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.12.0x160mm 12,0 160 110 1 Clip
322031 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.14.0x160mm 14,0 160 110 1 Clip
322033 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.16.0x160mm 16,0 160 110 1 Clip
322040 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.6.0x210mm 6,0 210 150 1 Clip
322044 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.8.0x210mm 8,0 210 150 1 Clip
322046 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.10.0x210mm 10,0 210 150 1 Clip
322048 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.12.0x210mm 12,0 210 160 1 Clip
322050 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.14.0x210mm 14,0 210 160 1 Clip
322052 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.16.0x210mm 16,0 210 160 1 Clip
322062 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C. PREM.  8.0x 260mm 8,0 260 200 1 Clip
322064 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.10.0x260mm 10,0 260 200 1 Clip
322066 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C. PREM. 12.0x 260mm 12,0 260 210 1 Clip
322084 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.10.0x310mm 10,0 310 250 1 Clip
322086 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.12.0x310mm 12,0 310 260 1 Clip
322088 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.14.0x310mm 14,0 310 260 1 Clip
322089 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.16.0x310mm 16,0 310 260 1 Clip
322091 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.18.0x300mm 18,0 300 250 1 Clip
322093 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.20.0x300mm 20,0 300 250 1 Clip
322114 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.10.0x450mm 10,0 450 390 1 Clip
322115 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.12.0x450mm 12,0 450 400 1 Clip
322117 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.14.0x450mm 14,0 450 400 1 Clip
322119 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.16.0x450mm 16,0 450 400 1 Clip
322121 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.18.0x450mm 18,0 450 400 1 Clip
322123 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.20.0x450mm 20,0 450 400 1 Clip
322124 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.22.0x450mm 22,0 450 400 1 Clip
322126 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.24.0x450mm 24,0 450 400 1 Clip
322127 Hammer drill bit SDS Plus 2-C.PREM.25.0x450mm 25,0 450 400 1 Clip
353002 Hammer drill bit SDS MAX 4-C. PREM. 14.0X340mm 14,0 340 200 1 Twistpack
353004 Hammer drill bit SDS Max 4-C.PREM.16.0x340mm 16,0 340 200 1 Twistpack
353005 Hammer drill bit SDS MAX 4-C. PREM.18.0x340mm 18,0 340 200 1 Twistpack
353006 Hammer drill bit SDS MAX 4-C. PREM.20.0x320mm 20,0 320 200 1 Twistpack
353007 Hammer drill bit SDS MAX 4-C. PREM.22.0x320mm 22,0 320 200 1 Twistpack
353008 Hammer drill bit SDS MAX 4-C. PREM.24.0x320mm 24,0 320 200 1 Twistpack
353009 Hammer drill bit SDS MAX 4-C. PREM.  25.0x 320mm 25,0 320 200 1 Twistpack
372001 Pointed Chisel SDS Plus PREM. 250mm -- 250 1 Clip
372002 Flat Chisel SDS Plus PREM.20.0x250mm 20 250 1 Clip
372702 Pointed Chisel SDS Max PREM. 400mm -- 400 1 Clip
372703 Pointed Chisel SDS Max PREM. 600 mm -- 600 1 Clip
372705 Flat Chisel SDS Max PREM.25.0x400mm 25 400 1 Clip
372706 Flat Chisel SDS Max PREM.25.0x600mm 25 600 1 Clip
Hammer Drill Bit 4-Cutter SDS-max PREMIUM
Hammer Drill Bit SDS-plus PREMIUM
Chisels SDS-plus PREMIUM